
2026 Liaison Relationship by COM Members Thru End of Year (Approved: 1/13/25)
 

Robert Bannan   864-497-4368 
rbannan@kingstonpc.org  
Fork - AC 
Kentyre, Hamer 
Latta 
Pawley’s Island 
 
Christa Brewer   843-231-4439 
CBrewer@mbfpc.com  
COM Clerk 
Kingston, Conway 
Trinity, Surfside 
 
Lisa Cooper   803-410-8925 
Cooperlisa272@gmail.com  
Friendship, New Zion 
Harmony, Alcolu 
Mt. Lisbon, Bishopville 
Wedgefield 
 
Sheryl Davis   803-410-7135 
SpoonDavis22@gmail.com  
Ebenezer, Dalzell 
Goodwill, Mayesville 
Melina, Gable 
New Harvest, Florence – AC & dissolving 
Trinity, Mayesville 
 
Lou Easterling   843-356-1630 
lmeasterling@yahoo.com 
Indiantown 
Lake City 
Olanta First 
St. Paul’s, Hemingway 
 
Teresa Hodges   843-857-8754 
emmat1@twc.com  
Bennettsville First 
Hartsville First 
John Calvin, Florence 
Mt. Zion, Bishopville 
 
Marshall Ivey   843-616-
IveyPastor@yahoo.com 
Congruity, Gable 
Cousar Memorial, Bishopville 
New Covenant, Sumter 
Westminster, Alcolu 
 
Jen Kottler   646-648-8015 
pastorjenkottler@gmail.com  
Carolina 
McColl First 
Parkwood, Florence 
Patrick 
Society Hill 
Summerton 
 
 
 

 
Tom Langston   843-229-5988 
mtlangston@aol.com  
COM Moderator 
 
Max Michaels   704-648-8822 
maxwell@cherawfpc.org 
Chesterfield  
G. W. Long, Cheraw 
Grandview, Chesterfield 
Jefferson 
White Oak 
 
Janice Smith   843-372-2077 
mjanicesmith5@hotmail.com 
Korean American, Sumter 
Manning 
Mt. Sinai, Mayesville 
Second, Sumter 
 
Hal Stuckey   843-625-9318 
hstuckeyj@gmail.com 
Georgetown 
Swan Lake, Sumter 
Sumter First 
 
Mary Terwiske   603-479-5141 
mterwiske@gmail.com 
Celebration, Myrtle Beach 
Myrtle Beach First 
 
Phyllis Wicker   843-240-3181 
phybwic@gmail.com 
Murrells Inlet 
Williamsburg, Kingstree  
 
Pontheola Wilson   843-260-2978 
pontheolaw@aol.com  
Morton, Hartsville 
Mt. Pisgah, Hartsville 
New Bethel, Dillon 
Ruby 
 
 
Co-oped Liaisons 
Scott Andrews   843-439-0223 
drsbandrews@att.net 
Cheraw First 
 
Edwin Hinds   843-222-6039 
ehindsjr@bellamylaw.com 
Marion – Discernment in place 
 
AC’s in place: who will report for AC 
 
Hebron, Sumter: Gavin – AC & dissolving 
 
Salem Black River, Mayesville: Gavin – AC 
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